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Girl’s Name ______________________________________________ Troop/Group # ______________
Girl Scout Senior Awards: Mark the date that Award was earned in the Date Completed box and the date the Award was given to the girl in the Date Received box. This information is a tool for the Leader to help keep record of each girl’s achievement. A copy of the record should be sent with girls who are moving or transferring to another Troop/Group. 
This form is a tool for Leaders. It is not intended to be displayed or shared with Troop/Group members, and does not need to be turned in to GSGLA. 
	Girl Scout Cadette Pins
	Date Completed 
	Date Received

	Girl Scout Pin
	
	

	World Trefoil Pin
	
	

	Membership Star
	
	


	Journey: Girltopia
	Date Completed 
	Date Received

	Visionary
	
	

	Journey: Sow What?
	Date Completed 
	Date Received

	Harvest
	
	

	Journey: Mission:Sisterhood
	Date Completed 
	Date Received

	Sisterhood
	
	

	Badge Set: Girltopia
	Requirements & Date Completed
	Date Received

	Website Designer
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Women’s Health
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Troupe Performer
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Science of Style
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Novelist
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Badge Sow What?
	Requirements & Date Completed
	Date Received

	Textile Designer
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Room Makeover
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Truth Seeker
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Adventurer
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Car Care
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Badge Set: Mission:Sisterhood
	Requirements & Date Completed
	Date Received

	Traveler
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Voice for Animals
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Game Visionary
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Social Innovator
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Netiquette
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	


	Journey Summit Award
	Date Completed
	Date Received

	Given when all 3 journeys have been completed
	
	


	GGGS: Legacy Badges
	Requirements & Date Completed
	Date Received

	Collage
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Cross-training
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Behind the Ballot
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Locavore
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Senior First Aid
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Senior Girl Scout Way
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Sky
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	


	GGGS: My Promise, My Faith
	Requirements & Date Completed
	Date Received

	Year 1
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Year 2
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	GGGS: Financial Literacy Badges
	Requirements & Date Completed
	Date Received

	Financing My Future
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Buying Power
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	GGGS: Cookie Business Badges
	Requirements & Date Completed
	Date Received

	My Portfolio
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	Customer Loyalty
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	

	GGGS: Safety Award
	Requirements & Date Completed
	Date Received

	Senior Safety
	1
	
	2
	
	3
	
	4
	
	5
	
	


	Additional Awards
	Date Completed
	Date Received

	Silver and Gold Torch Award
	
	

	Community Service Bar
	
	

	Counselor-in-Training
	
	

	Volunteer-in-Training
	
	

	Service to Girl Scouting Bar
	
	


Gold Award: The Gold Award is the highest award that a Girl Scout Senior or Ambassador can earn. It requires completing a Journey, attending a Gold Award workshop and a Gold Take Action Project of approximately 80 hours.  Council approval is required for the project, as well for any money-earning for the project. There is a final report that needs to be submitted to Council at the end of the project.
	Steps 
	Explanation

	Step 1: Complete two Girl Scout journeys (only one if you have earned the Silver Award)
	

	Step 2: Attend a Gold Award workshop
	

	Step 3: Choose an issue
	

	Step 4: Investigate
	

	Step 5: Get help, choose a project advisor
	

	Step 6: Create a plan and fill out Girl Scout Gold Award Project Proposal
	

	Step 7: Present your plan and get feedback
	

	Step 8: Take action
	

	Step 9: Educate and inspire
	


Bridging to Girl Scout Ambassador Award: The bridging to Girl Scout Ambassador Award requires the completion of two activities. Indicate in each box whenever an activity has been completed. The Award may be presented after an activity from each step has been completed.

	Steps 
	Explanation

	Step 1: Pass It On! Share your talents and skills by teaching younger Girl Scouts something you learned as a Senior
	

	Step 2: Look Ahead! Find out what Girl Scout Ambassadors do
	

	Step 3: Plan your Bridging Ceremony 
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